Expanded Range of
T-SLOT Milling Heads
6PAGE 1 /
New Product Announcement
07-2024
MILLING
METRIC
MARCH 2024

MARCH 2024
6PAGE 2 /
High Productivity
Inserts
Indexable Inserts
Added Vraiety
DCD1DCONMS
CW
OAL
CDX
RE
Dimensions
Designation DC CW CDX(2) NOF(3) RE D1 DCONMS OAL IC
90
8
SD D25-1.0-R0.2-SP13 24.70 1.00 5.50 6 0.20 7.50 13.00 7.15 •
SD D25-2.0-R0.2-SP13 24.70 2.00 5.50 6 0.20 7.50 13.00 7.30 •
SD D25-3.0-R0.4-SP13 24.70 3.00 5.50 6 0.40 7.50 13.00 7.30 •
SD D25-3.5-R0.4-SP13 24.70 3.50 5.50 6 0.40 7.50 13.00 7.30 •
SD D25-4.0-R0.4-SP13 24.70 4.00 5.50 6 0.40 7.50 13.00 8.30 •
SD D25-4.5-R0.4-SP13 24.70 4.50 5.50 6 0.40 7.50 13.00 8.30 •
SD D25-5.0-R0.4-SP13 24.70 5.00 5.50 6 0.40 7.50 13.00 8.30 •
SD D25-5.5-R0.4-SP13 24.70 5.50 5.50 6 0.40 7.50 13.00 8.30 •
SD D25-6.0-R0.4-SP13 24.70 6.00 5.50 6 0.40 7.50 13.00 8.30 •
SD D25-6.5-R0.4-SP13 24.70 6.50 5.50 6 0.40 7.50 13.00 8.30 •
SD D25-7.0-R0.4-SP13 24.70 7.00 5.50 6 0.40 7.50 13.00 8.30 •
SD D25-7.5-R0.4-SP13 24.70 7.50 5.50 6 0.40 7.50 13.00 8.30 •
SD D25-8.0-R0.4-SP13 24.70 8.00 5.50 6 0.40 7.50 13.00 8.30 •
(1) Maximum feed: 0.1 mm/tooth
(2) Cutting depth maximum
(3) Number of flutes
SD-SP